
Class Timetable 2023/ 2024      please note this is a planned schedule and sessions may change numbers / teacher / students  

Hyde Park Studio 
Address:   Rear of 330 Unley Road, Hyde Park, 5061, enter via Commercial Road  

Email:  studios@littlepicassos.com.au 

Phone  (Text Only)  0408769667 

  

Under 5 years, accompanying adult sessions 
    

Over 5 years, Strictly drop and Go Sessions 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

  10.00-10.45 

Pee Wee Picassos 

2.5– 4 years 

 

 10.00-10.45 am 

Pee Wee Picassos 

2.5– 4 years 

9.00—10.00am 

Art Adventurers 

5 - 8 years 

 

  11.00 - 11.45 

Pre School Picasso 

4-  5.5 years 

 

 

 

11.00-11.45 am 

Pre School Picasso 

4-  5.5 years 

10.00-11.00 am 

Art adventurers/

explorers 

9 –11 years 

 

     11.30-12.30pm 

Art Explorers / ad-

vanced 

11+ years 

Party 11-1 pm 

3.50-4.50 pm 

Art Adventurers 

5 - 8 years 

3.50-4.50 pm 

Art Adventurers 

5 - 8 years 

3.50-4.50 pm 

Art Adventurers 

5 - 8 years 

3.50-4.50 pm 

Art Adventurers 

5 - 8 years 

 12.30-1.30pm 

Art Explorers Ad-

vanced 

13 + years 

 

5.00-6.00 pm 

Art Explorers / Ad-

vanced 

9 –12 years 

5.00-6.00 pm 

Art Explorers  

9 –11 years 

5.00-6.00 pm 

Art Explorers  

9 –11 years 

5.00—6.00 pm 

Art Explorers   

9 –11 years 

 

 

 

Party 2.30-4.30pm 

 

 

   6.00-7.00 pm 

Art Advanced 

9 –11 years 

   

TERM DATES 2023/24 

Every Term consists of 8 lessons over 8 weeks, if a public holiday falls on a lesson day, a lesson will be added during that term. 

Please check calendars in studio for makeup dates, especially in Terms 1 & 2.  

 

Term Four 2023: Commence Monday Oct 16 -  Saturday Dec 9 

Term One 2024: Commence Monday Feb 5 - Monday April 8     (holidays March 11 / and Easter break ) Makeup Mon April 8 

Term Two 2024 Commence Monday May 6- Monday July 1      No class Mon June 10, make up Monday July 1 

Term Three 2024 Commence Monday  July 29 - Saturday September 20 

Term Four  2024 Commence Monday October 14 - Saturday December 7 

 

 


